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         FS-JR Y1-AT/CJ Y2-LL/BW Y3 MSk Y4-MS Y5-LJ Y6-MC 

28/28 21/22 22/23 27/27 25/25 26/26 25/25 

YR-KSM/CO Y2-HR Y3-CN/KD Y4-KM/GM Y5-AC Y6-RH Whole 

Academy 

22/22 25/25 24/24  21/23 24/24 25/25 315/319 

 

 

 

We would like to 
wish all of our Year 

6 pupils who are 
leaving us today, 

lots of luck for their 
transition to 

secondary school 
next week 

Upcoming Dates 
 

Tuesday, 16th 
July 

Moving Up Day 

Wednesday, 
17th July 

Moving Up Day 

Friday, 19th 
July 

Last Day of Term 

Tuesday, 3rd 
September  

Academy Re-Opens 
8.40am 

Monday, 9th 
September to 
Wednesday 
11th 
September  

Robinwood Residential  

 

Behaviour Traffic Lights 
At the academy we use a traffic light system for behaviour. It is a 

minimum requirement that a child is always on Green. For children 
to display green behaviour, they must always work hard and 
always be nice to people. The totals below show how many 

children have achieved this each week. 
This week 315  have stayed in green. 

 

Attendance & Lates 
Whole academy: 97.4% & 2 Lates 

Our attendance target for the year is: 96.5% 

Year to date is: 96.7% 

FS-JR 

98.6% & 1 Late 

Y1-AT/CJ 

94.1% 

 

Y1-KSM 

96.4% 

 

Y2-HR 

98.4% & 1 Late 

Y2-LL/BW 

95.2% 

 

Y3-MSK 

93.7% 

 

Y3-CN/KD 

99.2% 
Y4-KM/GM 

99.1% 

Y4-MS 

97.6% 

Y6-RH  

98.4% 

Y5-AC 

96.3% 

 

Y6-MC 

100% 

Y5-LJ 

98.5% 

 


